
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

411 E Wisconsin Avenue

Milwaukee, WI 53202

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

(608) 223-6618

Amber 
Lawrence amberl@bearcc.comBear Construction Company (414) 331-7471

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Lawrence 
Pearson

(502) 882-2808

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298scott langum

Contract 9404

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy BurkeDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply

Ed Engler

Thomas Berg

(608) 209-3848

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612
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605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

(920) 348-5100

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Dan Lei dlei@themorsegroup.comThe Morse Group (815) 266-4200

Mark Wachter mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

Keea Sainsbury

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

janice@speedwaysg.com

ruth@integrityge.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping Inc

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 754-6601Molly Hawkins

Ruth Geier (715) 359-4042

65
Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating, Inc.

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Janice Ryan

Joe Daniels Construction Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800
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